www.lloydsengg.in

CIN: L28900MH1994PLC081235

Date: 20th July 2024

RS/LLOYDSENGG/BSEL-NSEL/2024/411

The Department of Corporate Services,	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla		
27th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal	Complex,		
Street, Mumbai - 400 001	Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051		
Scrip Code: 539992	Symbol: LLOYDSENGG		

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited, regarding loss of certificates, the details of which are given below:

Folio	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	No. of
Number		Number		Shares
0383422	SMITA JOSHI	56229	8728766 - 8728901	136
0081750	VANKADRA SATYA HARIPRIYA	60770	9378635 - 9378838	204
	JH 1 VANKADARA CHINNA			
	MADDULETAIAH			
0056158	RAKESH MAHAJAN	82433	12870428 - 12870597	170

We are enclosing herewith the intimation letter which we have received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited for your kind information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yours faithfully,

For LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED (Formerly known as Lloyds Steels Industries Limited)

RAHIMA SHAIKH COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER ACS: 63449

® Registered Office : Plot No. A-5/5, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane – 421 401 | +91 2524 222271 | +91 95456 54196

© Corporate Office : A-2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai – 400 013 | +91 22 6291 8111

‡ Works : Plot No. A-5/4, A-5/5 & A-6/3, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane – 421 401

: K-3, Additional Murbad Industries Area, Kudavali Village, MIDC Murbad, District Thane - 421 401



Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240718 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0383422

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Thu, Jul 18, 2024 at 8:05

РМ

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: Bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	56229	8728766	8728901	0383422	136	SMITA JOSHI		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.





Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240718 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0081750

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Thu, Jul 18, 2024 at 8:07 PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: Bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	60770	9378635	9378838	0081750	204	VANKADRA SATYA HARIPRIYA	VANKADARA CHINNA MADDULETAIAH	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.





Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240718 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0056158

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Fri, Jul 19, 2024 at 12:07

PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: Bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	82433	12870428	12870597	0056158	170	RAKESH MAHAJAN		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



DUP

REQUEST LETTER FOR ISSUANCE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

To.

DATE - 01/07/2024

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

UNIT - LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LTD.,

Office No. S6-2, 6th, Floor, Pinnacle Business Park,

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East),

Mumbai - 400093.

Maharashtra.

REFERENCE: Regd. Folio: No. 0383422.

SUBJECT: For Issuance Duplicate Shares.

699099

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

1 8 JUL 2024

Sign.:

Dear Sir/Madam,

I Smita Joshi residing at Indore I have 136 shares Face Value Rs. 1.00 of your Company bearing Regd. Folio No. 0383422.

I am sending my full KYC and Nomination with this Letter.

Kindly please note that I have only Folio No. 0383422 because the Original 136 Share Certificate have been Misplaced/Lost, you are requested to send me the details of shares like Certificate No. & Distt. No. (s) and also send me the Procedures for Issuance duplicate shares at your earliest.

Encl: (1) Request Letter Duly Signed by me, (2) Form ISR-1 with Self Attested My Pan card, Aadhaar Card Copy and My CML Copy, (3) Form ISR-2 with Original Cancelled Cheque, (4) Form ISR-4, (5) Form SH-13 for Nomination.

Thanking You,

You's Faithfully!

(SMÍTA JÖSHI),

C - 30, INDRAPURI COLONY,

BHAWARKUA,

INDORE - 452001. (MADHYA PRADESH)

MOBILE - 98270 30230.

EMAIL ID - SMITAJOSHI03@YAHOO.COM

•

•

.

TADIPATRI BThouly 2024

FROM

1. Van Kadara Satya Hari Priya 2. Van Kadara Chinna Madduletaiah D. No. 4-722, Toun Police Station Road

TADIPATRI - 515 411

Anantahun (Dist) A.P

To

M/S Big Share Services Put. Ltd

Unit: Lloydy Engineering work LTD

Andehri (Earl)

Mumbai - 400093

699113

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

1 8 JUL 2024
Sign.:

Sirs

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Shases Cestificate
Ref: Your Ref No. 04724030

Ju That The Griginal Share Certificate of LLoydr. Steel Industries is lot. So we request you to send L Loydr Engineering World LTD Share Certificate. We can have with sending hard Coffice of all as mentioned in you E mail ref NO.047. 24030. Share Certificate Folio NO.0081750. No. of Shares Certificate Folio NO.0081750. No. of Shares 2014. So we request you to do the need ful.

Thanking you,

Jeour fouth fully

Prive Piach. 2. V. 1

2. v.c. Madduletaich

Dep pro /B13

Date:	12/07/2024	
	. 7 7	

Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd

<u>Unit - Lloyds Engineering Works Limited</u>

Formerly known as Lloyds Steels Industries Ltd Office No S6-2 | 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park Next to Ahura Centre | Mahakali Caves Road | Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400093 |

<u>Subject: Request for Transmission of the share in name of the claimant & Issue of Duplicate share certificates under Folio No- 0056158</u>

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you that the 1st holder Mr.Rakesh Mahajan expired on 27/12/2012. They were the shareholders of 170 equity shares of LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LTD under Folio No-0056158

I, Shakuntla Mahajan wife of Late Rakesh Mahajan am the claimant of the equity shares in the above folio no- **0056158**. Kindly transfer the share to my name.

Also, note I have misplaced 170 equity share original share certificates under Folio No. **0056158** and therefore request you to kindly issue the duplicate certificates. The details of misplaced shares are as follows:

Folio no	Certificate No	Dist From	Dist To	Shares
0056158	82433	12870428	12870597	170

Kindly transmissions of the share in name of the claimants also, issue of duplicate share certificate.

The following documents are enclosed

- Death certificate copy of shareholder duly notarized
- Annexure C ISR-5 for Transmission of the share
- Self-attested PAN copy of the claimant
- Selfsattested Aadhaar card copy of the claimant
- Originally canceled cheque
- ISR-1 duly signed by claimant
- Form no. ISR- 2 (Signature update.) along with a canceled cheque leaf with name printed

s aiso, i	ssue ()i u	uplica	te stiai	
BIGS	HARE	SE	RVIC	ES PVI	.LTD.
1			SEIVE	ະມ ification	,
9	Sunje	UL L	O VE	ncauci	, in
TCOPE AND	1	В	JUL	2024	
Sept.					
į.	Sale Marc	য়ওক	~ £16.25	M. Desch	TO THE
Sign	•:			 -	

- ISR-4 duly signed by the claimant
- SH-13 duly signed by the claimant
- Annexure D Individually signed by all legal heirs
- Annexure E Bond of Indemnity for transmission
- Annexure F- No Object from other legal heirs
- NOC Persons ID & Address Proof self-attested
- Affidavit Form A for issue of duplicate share certificate
- Affidavit Form B Bond of Indemnity for the issue of duplicate share certificate
- CML copy with DP stamp- self-attested by the claimant
- · Legal heir certificate enclosed

Thanking You

Mrs. SHAKUNTLA MAHAJAN

Address- E-95, Amar Colony Lajpat Nagar-IV, Delhi -110024

Mobile no- 9810415044 Email Id- ANUJ MAHAJAN 4@ ComazL. COM राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली सरकार Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi



दिल्ली नगर निगम с 3827346 Municipal Corporation of Delhi

फार्म संख्या/ FORM NO. प्रमाण-पत्र/ CERTIFICATE

(जन्म एवं मृत्यु पंजीकरण अधिनियम 1969 की धारा

के अंतगत दिया गया)

(Issued under section

16f the Registration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969)

वह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि निम्नलिखित सूचना मूल लेख से ली गई है जो कि

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of

DEATH क्षेत्र,

Zone of

रजिस्टर में उल्लिखित है (स्थानीय क्षेत्र)

South Zone

which is register for (Local Area) दिल्ली नगर निगम के जिला

South Zone Office

के रा. रा. क्षेत्र, दिल्ली।

Municipal Corporation of Delhi of District

Deihi

of NCT of Delhi:

नाम /Name:

RAKESH MAHAJAN

लिंग /Gender:

Death

तिथि /Date of:

27/12/2012 Death

स्थान /Place of :

MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSP 1 PREES ENCLAVE ROAD SAKET NEW DELHI

पंजीकरण की तिथि /Date of Registration :

29/12/2012

पंजीकरण संख्या /Registration No.: 🕟

,MCDOLIR-0212-004521176

Name of Mother

Name of Father RIP MAHAJAN

02/01/2013

Present Address E-95, AMAR COLONY, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI

Permanent Address:

E-95, AMAR COLONY I A IPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI

/राजिस्ट्रार, जन्म व भृत्यु उप-रजिस्ट्रार

ISHOK KUMAR

AREA DELHI ^{leg.} No. 3061

5/South Zone/RAJIV

दिल्ली नगर निगम

Sub-Registrar / Registrar of Birth & Death

तिथि / Date :

सील/Seal:

Municipal Corporation of Delhi

ENGLISH VERSION



SUB REGISTRAR Birth & Death (South Zone) SAME DAM SHARES TO COLONIA BOW IN

ATTESTED TRUE COPY

PUBLIC, DELHI

2 1 JUN 2024

MENRU PLACE NEW DELHI-19